                     Via Capranica, 16 – 20131 Milano (Italy)
                     Tel. +39 02 36744766 – Fax +39 02 93630960
                      www.cwmelettronica.com – info@cwm.it
"MRD" / Ultra-small type
Features
 Button type. Ultra-small Load Cell.
 Wide range capacities (10N to 10kN).
 Low cost.
 Applications: Pressure controls in press machines. For installation on industrial machines.
Related products : MRU / MRDT / MR / MRS / MR-251...
Appearance Dimensions
                     Via Capranica, 16 – 20131 Milano (Italy)
                     Tel. +39 02 36744766 – Fax +39 02 93630960
                      www.cwmelettronica.com – info@cwm.it
Model and Capacity / Dimension / etc. (unit : mm)
Model Capacity A B C D E F G Natural frequency Weight
MRD-10N 10N 4 12 3.3 1.8 SR2 17 2.4 17kHz 1g
MRD-20N 20N 4 12 3.3 1.8 SR2 17 2.4 21kHz 1g
MRD-50N 50N 4 12 3.3 1.8 SR2 17 2.4 35kHz 1g
MRD-100N 100N 9.5 20 7.5 2.5 SR4 25 3 21kHz 5.2g
MRD-200N 200N 9.5 20 7.5 2.5 SR4 25 3 25kHz 5.2g
MRD-500N 500N 9.5 20 7.5 2.5 SR4 25 3 41kHz 5.2g
MRD-1KN 1kN 9.5 20 7.5 2.5 SR4 25 3 59kHz 5.2g
MRD-2KN 2kN 9.5 20 7.5 2.5 SR4 25 3 84kHz 5.2g
MRD-5KN 5kN 13.5 25 11 6 SR15 30 3 101kHz 12g
MRD-10KN 10kN 13.5 25 11 6 SR15 30 3 151kHz 12g
 * The weight indicated in the specifications does not include that of the cable.
Specifications
Safe Overload   150%RC
Rated Output   1mV/V±20%